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11tH VIP MEDICAL PROGRAM
ADVISORY PANEL MEETING

6 - 8 NOVEHBER 1074 Lo Thwoder-stisy
7 v 7Y

AGENDA

WEDNESDAY 6 HovemBer 1974
1600 - 1830 ARRIVAL OF CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS. ROOM
ASSIGNMENTS AT AND VOQ, 25X1
1800 - 2000 SoCIAL HOUR, REFRESHMENTS AND BUFFET SUPPER -

25X1
2000 - 2100 SPECIAL PRESENTATION - “MEDICEPT”
25X1
2200 - Free TIME
THursDAY 7 HNovemser 1974
6700 - 0830 BrEAKFAST CALL
0830 - 0900 OPENING REMARKS - 25X1
ADMINISTRATION, LOGISTICS AND SECURITY
25X1
0900 - 0920 PURPQSE AND OBJECTIVES OF THE VIP HeaLTH
WaTcH CONFERENCES,
e THEME FOR THE 11TH CONFERENCE - "CHRONIC
HEAL%H“BURﬁENS AND INSTABILITY OF REGIMES”
' 25X1
THE HEALTH PERSPECTIVE OF 25X1
25X1

’ 25X1
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25X1
25X1
1130 - 1200
1215 - 1330
1330 -
1330 - 1400
25X1 1400 - 1420
1420 - 1445
145 - 1500
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CASE PRESENTATION

CASE PRESENTATION

D1scussioN oF HEALTH ASSESSMENTS

CorFEE

SPECIAL PRESENTATION - “THE PoLITICAL
PERSPECTIVE OF TUNISIA AND ETHIOPIA”

Discussion
SPECIAL PRESENTATION - "PREMONITORY SIGNS
oF CEREBRO-VASCULAR DISORDERS"

LUNCHEON
FREE TIME
Z2ND SESSION

CASE PRESENTATION

CASE PRESENTATION

CAsE PRESENTATION

D1scussIioN-AND COFFEE

-)-
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25X1

25X1

25X1

25X1

25X1

25X1

25X1

25X1
25X1
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1500 - 1545 ARGENTINA AND PERU - THE POLITICAL PROBLEMS

25X1

1545 - 1600 Discussion
1600 - 1630 THE Two CHINAS AND THEIR AGING LEADERS:

25X1

1700 - 1730 DiscussioN
1730 - 1800 Free TiME
1800 - 1930 SociAL Hour AND DINNER
1930 - 2015 SpeciAL PreseNTATION: LT, GEN, VERNON A. WALTERS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR CIA

2015 - 2030 DiscussioN
2030 - - Free TIME
RECREATION

FRipay 8 NovemBer 1974
0700 - 0830 BREAKFAST AND PACKING
NEw CASES AND UPDATES

0830 - 0915 25X1
| CASE PRESENTATIONS 25X1
0915 - 0930 DiscussioN
25X1 0930 - 0950

25X1
CASE PRESENTATION

- (950~- 1000 DiscussIon ,
1000 - 1015 COFFEE AND STRETCH
25X1 " 1015 - 1045

CAsE PRESENTATION 25X1

Approved For Release 2003/02/%@@-&DP80R01 731R002000130002-8
- th




Approved For Release 2003/@Ef RElr-roP80R01731R002000130002-8

1045 - 1100 DiscussioN
25X1 1100 - 1120

CASE PRESENTATION 25X1
1120 - 1130 DiscussioN
1130 - 1200 CrITIQUE
1200 - 1300 BurFeT LUNCH

1300 - 1sT CHARTER FLIGHT
1530 - 2ND CHARTER FLIGHT

Approved For Release 2003/02/27'":Lb'lA-RDP80R01 731R002000130002-8

_ ~SEGRE]




